FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: www.dolium.com.au
BOAB POLY TANKS
EASY & AFFORDABLE!
BOAB POLY TANKS
EASY & AFFORDABLE!
JUST ADD WATER...
Carry the water you need when you want, where you want,
the convenient modern way with BOAB Poly Water Tanks.
Simple to fit, and easy to remove, BOAB tanks come in a huge range
of sizes and capacities to mount internally behind seats, in the
luggage area, or across the footwell, or externally on the roofrack
or in ute trays and trailers. Tough and strong enough to last a lifetime,
BOAB Water Tanks are BPA free for safe storage of water.
• designed to withstand harsh off-road conditions
• hard wall food-grade polyethylene
• heavy duty durability with a lighter load weight!
...OR MORE FUEL!
The quick, convenient way to extend your vehicle’s range without
major modifications or major expense. BOAB Poly Diesel Tanks
are a ‘drop in’ installation with a simple gravity fuel feed.
Just great for utes!
BOAB POLY WATER TANKS
PART No.	 CAPACITY	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 HEIGHT	 WIDTH	 LENGTH
	 (litres)		  (kg)	 (mm)	 (mm)	 (mm)
WTP40Ute	 40	 Poly Water 40Lt Under Tray	 5	 375	 265	 520
WTP40FW	 40	 Poly Water 40Lt Footwell	 5	 190	 250	 1200
WTP45FV	 45	 Poly Water 45Lt Vertical or Flat	 8	 580	 90	 1090
WTP45R	 45	 Poly Water 45Lt Roof Rack	 5	 350	 470*	 350
WTP48V	 42	 Poly Water 42Lt Vertical	 7	 600	 75	 1295
WTP50T	 50	 Poly Water 50Lt Taper	 5	 350	 200	 1000
WTP55U	 55	 Poly Water 55Lt Rectangular	 5	 310	 195	 1120
WTP60FV	 58	 Poly Water 58Lt Vertical or Flat	 6	 235	 840	 345
WTP75C	 75	 Poly Water 75 Lt Camper Trailer	 9	 240	 800	 600
WTP80F	 80	 Poly Water 80Lt Under Tray	 11	 115	 805	 1070
WTP120U	 120	 Poly Water 120Lt Rectangular	 9	 335	 500	 815
WTPFK1		  Filler kit to suit WTP45FV & WTP60FV
BOAB POLY DIESEL TANKS
PART No.	 CAPACITY	 DESCRIPTION	 WEIGHT	 HEIGHT	 WIDTH	 LENGTH